Play will Resume on Level: 16 with 03:

Total Chips in Play*: 7,2t
SOUTHERN COMFORT Average Chips*: 7¢
1”12551:": *Chip Counts may be wrong due to playe

2013 WSOPC - Event #3
Monday, January 7th, 2013 @ 3:00 p.m.
Players Remaining: 91 of 723

By Chips

Name Chips
Murry, Brett 269,900
Ho, Allen 203,400
Richitt, Jason 200,600
Behzad, Teranie 178,000
Hemme, John 176,000
Dingler, Rod 164,100
Bosforo, Lorenzo 157,500
Scott, Neil 157,400
Cohen, Alex 150,000
Yaacev, Havin 147,000
Birnbaum, Nancy 145,500
Daniels, Shawn 135,000
Lee, Paul 126,500
Yoon, David 125,400
Hendee, Paul 124,000
Shin, Kunuk 122,200
Moreschu, Steve 116,400
Bachrach, Ken 113,000
Velazquez,Jorge 112,300
Reitzfeld, Steve 111,800
So, Min 108,500
Hopkins, Tom 107,000
Johnson, Johnny 104,600
Enright, Barbara 104,300
Jeffers, Nathan 103,900
Weinraub, Adam 101,500
Gallaher, Zach 100,500
Christing, Randall 99,200
Keeline, Ben 96,400
Asendorf, Ronald 95,700
Hall, Beth 95,600
Gutfreund, David 94,800
Schunk, Daniel 94,500
Dasilva, Daniel 92,200
Tevas, Ryan 88,000
Dang, Julie 84,000

Bravo, Raul 83,200



Spunt, Steve
Munro, Richard
Wong, Vegas
Fernades, Rob
Cullip, Patrick
Zhang, Yifei
Perez, Raymond
Delanzo, Chad
Perdikoyiannis, Dionysios
Myers, Jeff
Stenbeck, Cindy
Lee, Erik
Yevdayev, Igor
Cornbleth,Howard
Cartaright, Kyle
Itta, Lilly
Ye, Yiping
Hartree, Kyle
Coon, John
Clayton, Jeff
Wou, Eric
Shebar, Gerald
Fret, Aaron
Hoffman, Donald A.
Smith, Craig
Spitler, David
Buchholz, Matthew
Roulier, Chris
Jenkins, Ron
Marshall, David
Stybaniewicz, Krzysztof
Buckholtz, Ryan
Gorman, Brian
Garen, Ken
Toledo, Elio
Carlton, Everett
McCabe, Ray
Zehngut,Steve
Fay, William
Dimitov, Alexi
Gao, Feng
Cuevas, Oscar M.
Sutch Jr., Norman
Rock, Nyle
Stella, Mike
Sheffield, Drew
Marashlian, Shant
Sanders, David
Yeah, Hal
Kellstrom, Dana
Yunger, Robert

80,800
78,900
74,000
73,600
73,500
73,000
71,800
71,800
71,100
70,400
67,000
66,300
64,000
63,600
63,100
62,900
62,700
62,500
62,100
59,500
59,100
58,700
54,500
53,900
52,000
48,900
46,600
44,900
43,000
42,000
41,900
41,300
41,100
40,200
40,000
37,700
37,400
37,200
33,300
32,900
31,200
29,800
26,900
25,700
25,400
24,300
23,900
22,100
21,700
20,700
18,500



CartLidge, Billy 17,000
Wilson, Jenny 14,600
Avclair, Jessy 13,000



:55 remaining
53,900

),823

ar miscount

Table - Seat

01.01
10.05
04.08
02.09
07.06
09.03
09.07
04.03
05.05
07.04
02.05
06.07
07.05
06.03
04.06
07.02
08.06
02.04
08.03
10.02
09.08
08.09
04.09
03.02
04.05
08.07
03.07
06.05
02.08
06.01
02.02
06.04
04.02
08.01
04.07
05.06
09.06



08.05
01.06
09.02
04.01
03.04
03.05
01.07
05.03
07.09
07.01
07.07
03.03
06.08
10.06
09.04
02.01
05.02
08.08
09.09
07.03
08.04
01.05
07.08
02.03
02.07
10.08
01.03
10.09
08.02
05.09
10.01
04.04
03.06
10.07
05.07
01.08
03.09
09.01
10.04
10.10
05.04
09.05
01.04
06.02
02.06
06.06
01.02
06.09
10.03
03.01
01.09



03.08
05.08
05.01



2013 WSOPC - Event #3
Play resumes 16 with 03:55 remaining
Day Returning  Monday

Month Returning January

Date Returing  7th

Heading

Year Returning 2013
Time Returning 3:00 p.m.
Total Players 723

Just fill in the yellow

If you run out of yellow for the names, don't worry

just keep on going down

**Remember to delete all the Os that are on the display
sheet before you sort and print

***Remember to sort the display by both name and chips
to do that highlight the name/chips/table - seat

then goto data, sort, expand, then choose either

name or chips then sort ascending or descending

which ever is needed

Name

Murry, Brett
Marashlian, Shant
Buchholz, Matthew
Sutch Jr., Norman
Shebar, Gerald
Munro, Richard
Perez, Raymond
Carlton, Everett
Yunger, Robert
Itta, Lilly

Hall, Beth

Hoffman, Donald A.

Bachrach, Ken
Birnbaum, Nancy
Stella, Mike
Smith, Craig
Keeline, Ben
Behzad, Teranie
Kellstrom, Dana
Enright, Barbara
Lee, Erik

Cullip, Patrick
Zhang, Yifei
Gorman, Brian
Schunk, Daniel
Scott, Neil
Buckholtz, Ryan
Avclair, Jessy
Ye, Yiping
Marshall, David
Sheffield, Drew
Daniels, Shawn
Yevdayeyv, Igor
Myers, Jeff
Clayton, Jeff
Lee, Paul
Dasilva, Daniel
Wou, Eric

Spunt, Steve
Hartree, Kyle
Cuevas, Oscar M.
Bravo, Raul
Bosforo, Lorenzo
So, Min

Coon, John
Jenkins, Ron

Players Remaining
Chips
269,900
23,900
46,600
26,900
58,700
78,900
71,800
37,700
18,500
62,900
95,600
53,900
113,000
145,500
25,400
52,000
96,400
178,000
20,700
104,300
66,300
73,500
73,000
41,100
94,500
157,400
41,300
13,000
62,700
42,000
24,300
135,000
64,000
70,400
59,500
126,500
92,200
59,100
80,800
62,500
29,800
83,200
157,500
108,500
62,100
43,000



Zehngut,Steve
CartLidge, Billy
Cohen, Alex
Velazquez,Jorge
Christing, Randall
Gutfreund, David
McCabe, Ray
Fay, William
Gallaher, Zach
Cornbleth,Howard
Fernades, Rob
Gao, Feng
Wilson, Jenny
Asendorf, Ronald
Cartaright, Kyle
Dimitov, Alexi
Wong, Vegas
Dang, Julie
Moreschu, Steve
Ho, Allen
Hemme, John
Delanzo, Chad
Shin, Kunuk
Hopkins, Tom
Tevas, Ryan
Johnson, Johnny
Roulier, Chris
Fret, Aaron
Richitt, Jason
Spitler, David
Weinraub, Adam
Hendee, Paul
Garen, Ken
Dingler, Rod
Jeffers, Nathan
Yoon, David
Stybaniewicz, Krzysztof
Rock, Nyle
Yeah, Hal
Stenbeck, Cindy
Sanders, David
Perdikoyiannis, Dionysios
Yaacev, Havin
Toledo, Elio
Reitzfeld, Steve

37,200
17,000
150,000
112,300
99,200
94,800
37,400
33,300
100,500
63,600
73,600
31,200
14,600
95,700
63,100
32,900
74,000
84,000
116,400
203,400
176,000
71,800
122,200
107,000
88,000
104,600
44,900
54,500
200,600
48,900
101,500
124,000
40,200
164,100
103,900
125,400
41,900
25,700
21,700
67,000
22,100
71,100
147,000
40,000
111,800



91
Table
01.01
01.02
01.03
01.04
01.05
01.06
01.07
01.08
01.09
02.01
02.02
02.03
02.04
02.05
02.06
02.07
02.08
02.09
03.01
03.02
03.03
03.04
03.05
03.06
04.02
04.03
04.04
05.01
05.02
05.09
06.06
06.07
06.08
07.01
07.03
07.05
08.01
08.04
08.05
08.08
09.05
09.06
09.07
09.08
09.09
08.02



09.01
03.08
05.05
08.03
06.05
06.04
03.09
10.04
03.07
10.06
04.01
05.04
05.08
06.01
09.04
10.10
09.02
05.06
08.06
10.05
07.06
05.03
07.02
08.09
04.07
04.09
10.09
07.08
04.08
10.08
08.07
04.06
10.07
09.03
04.05
06.03
10.01
06.02
10.03
07.07
06.09
07.09
07.04
05.07
10.02
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